fiber options
3Gbit SDI Optical Transceiver - CWDM (high power)
• SDI multi-rate optical transceiver for 3G-SDI, HD-SDI and  SD-SDI signals
• Receiver and transmitter in single package
• Support for SMPTE 424M, SMPTE 292M, SMPTE 259M, DVB-ASI
•
• Receive wavelengths 1260 to 1620nm according to ITU-T G694.2
• TX Distances up to 80km**

OH-TR-8-XXXX
Fiber SFP Data Sheet
TX Specifications
Parameter Min Typ Max
Intrinsic Jitter (ps) 2.97 Gb/s - 45 80
1.485 Gbit/s - 45 80
270 Mbit/s - 45 80
Wavelength λ -10nm λ λ +10nm
Optical Power +1dBm +3dBm +5dBm
Linear Extinction Ratio 5.0 8.0 -
λ= 1450/1470/1490/1510/1530/1550/1570/1590/1610nm
Country of manufacture: Taiwan
Ordering Information
EAN / UPC Model Description
4250479320871 OH-TR-8-1470 3G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1470nm
4250479320888 OH-TR-8-1490 3G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1490nm
4250479320895 OH-TR-8-1510 3G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1510nm
4250479320901 OH-TR-8-1530 3G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1530nm
4250479320918 OH-TR-8-1550 3G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1550nm
4250479320925 OH-TR-8-1570 3G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1570nm
4250479320932 OH-TR-8-1590 3G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1590nm
4250479320949 OH-TR-8-1610 3G SDI Fiber Transceiver - 1610nm
Rev 1.1
WARNING
This SFP module is a Class 1 laser device which complies to IEC825 and
FDA 21 CFR 1040.10 and 1040.11. The device must be operated within